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Offer
Status
Type of Car

Exterior color
Interior color

Type of interior
Mileage (Kilometers)
First registration
Type of drive
Transmission
Net/Export

Sales Tax (19%)
Details

9062191 Cylinders
in Inventory Capacity
Classic Car Engine power
Dunkelgr{ln Engine power Kilowatt
brown Top speed
Leather Curb weight
75.000 km Fuel
Jun 8, 1982 Type of fuel

4 wheel drive
manual

Price on request
No

Contact

Michael Koltes

Phone: +49 (0) 773199 55 55
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
mik@auto-salon-singen.de

Audi
Quattro

5

2119 cm(]
200 hp
147 kW
222 km/h
1308 kg
Benzin
Super

The vehicle described here is an original Quattro from the pre-series with a number of equipment features which, according to the previous owner, were not subsequently on
the option list.The vehicle was recently restored and the engine was completely rebuilt by a specialist. Approximately [] 30.000 was invested in the engine alone!The car is
equipped with the 8.5 "wide rims which only went into series production with the successor model. The special leather interior was probably only seen in the presentation
vehicle for the Ur-Quattro. The front grille was slightly different and had slightly smaller Audi rings (no Quattro standard grill)lRemovabile sliding roof, central locking and air
conditioning are also part of the equipment in this vehicle
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