

 $\underline{\text{Auto Salon Singen GmbH} \mid \text{G\"{u}terstr. 33-35} \mid \text{D-78224 Singen} \mid \text{Tel.} + 49\,7731 / \,99\,\,55-44 \mid \text{Fax } 99\,\,55\,\,69 \mid \text{www.auto-salon-singen.de}}$





Contact Michael Koltes Phone: +49 (0) 7731 99 55 55 Fax: +49 (0) 7731 99 55 69 mik@auto-salon-singen.de



Audi Quattro

Overview and Price	
Offer	9062191
Status	in Inventory
Type of Car	Classic Car
Exterior color	Dunkelgr[]n
Interior color	brown
Type of interior	Leather
Mileage (Kilometers)	75.000 km
First registration	Jun 8, 1982
Type of drive	4 wheel drive
Transmission	manual
Net/Export	Price on request
Sales Tax (19%)	No

Technical Data	
Cylinders	5
Capacity	2119 cm[]
Engine power	200 hp
Engine power Kilowatt	147 kW
Top speed	222 km/h
Curb weight	1308 kg
Fuel	Benzin
Type of fuel	Super

Details

The vehicle described here is an original Quattro from the pre-series with a number of equipment features which, according to the previous owner, were not subsequently on the option list. The vehicle was recently restored and the engine was completely rebuilt by a specialist. Approximately $\ 30.000$ was invested in the engine alone! The car is equipped with the 8.5 "wide rims which only went into series production with the successor model. The special leather interior was probably only seen in the presentation vehicle for the Ur-Quattro. The front grille was slightly different and had slightly smaller Audi rings (no Quattro standard grill) Removable sliding roof, central locking and air conditioning are also part of the equipment in this vehicle

Offer 9062191 www.auto-salon-singen.de Seite 1 von 7





































































